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The menu of Toscana's at the Tower from Turlock contains about 47 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $18.6 for a dish / drink.
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Toscana's at the Tower Menu

Soups Popular Items
BUTTER WEDGE SALAD $8.0 PARMIGIANA WITH CHICKEN $19.0
Mains Rosie's Artisan Style
LINGUINE CHICKEN ALFREDO $19.0 Pizza
HAND TOSSED PIZZA $13.0

Seafood
FRIED CALAMARI $13.0 Hearty Fare

. CIOPPINO $25.0
Appetizer
PARMIGIANA WITH EGGPLANT  $18.0 Salads - Protein Toppings

, For Salads

Fish ALMOND CRUSTED CHICKEN $12.0
GRILLED SALMON $27.0 SKEWERS
Steaks Glamburgers
PEPPER FILET $36.0 KOBE BURGER $14.0
Poke Bowils Chicken And Veal
SALMON POKE $15.0 PICCATA CHICKEN $19.0
Italian Grilled To Perfection
CHICKEN MARSALA $20.0 CEDAR PLANK SALMON $27.0
Entree Sides
CHICKEN BRIE SANDWICH $16.0 BRIE
Large Plates Chicken Panini $8.95
KOREAN BBQ BEEF $16.0 ROSEMARY CHICKEN $19.0
Main Entrees Restaurant Category
PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH 619.0 DESSERT

CHICKEN
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Pasta

CHICKEN BASILICO
LINGUINE MEATBALLS

Ingredients Used

BUTTER
CHEESE

Starters

AHI TOWER
TOMATO BASIL BRUSCHETTA
PARMIGIANA WITH VEAL

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD
CAPRESE
SALMON SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$20.0
$18.0

$23.0
$8.0
$20.0

$6.5
$8.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

SALAD
BREAD
PASTA
CHICKEN
APPETIZER

Entrées

PENNE ALLA VODKA

WITH PRAWNS

$26.0

PRAWN SALTIMBOCCA $32.0
WHISKEY TOP SIRLOIN $26.0

LEMON HERB SCALLOP
DEL MARE CON LINGUICA
ROASTED BEET SALAD

ALMOND CRUSTED CHICKEN
SALAD PETITE

PANKO CRUSTED CRAB CAKE
TWO

$32.0
$25.0
$10.0

$16.0

$18.0
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TOSCANA'S TOSS SALAD $9.0

Toscana's at the Tower

1801 Colorado Ave #190 Turlock, Opening Hours:

CA 95382-2707, United States Monday 08:00-22:00
Tuesday 08:00-22:00
Wednesday 08:00-22:00
Thursday 08:00-22:00

Made with Menu Friday 08:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00
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