

https://menuweb.menu 1801 Colorado Ave #190 Turlock, CA 95382-2707, United States (+1)2092163555 - http://www.toscanas.biz/



Soups		Popular Items	
BUTTER WEDGE SALAD	\$8.0	PARMIGIANA WITH CHICKEN	\$19.0
Mains LINGUINE CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$19.0	Rosie's Artisan Style Pizza	
Seafood		HAND TOSSED PIZZA	\$13.0
FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0	Hearty Fare	\$25.0
Appetizer			Ψ23.0
PARMIGIANA WITH EGGPLANT	\$18.0	Salads - Protein Toppings For Salads	
Fish		ALMOND CRUSTED CHICKEN	
GRILLED SALMON	\$27.0	SKEWERS	\$12.0
Steaks		Glamburgers	
PEPPER FILET	\$36.0	KOBE BURGER	\$14.0
Poke Bowls		Chicken And Veal	
SALMON POKE	\$15.0	PICCATA CHICKEN	\$19.0
Italian		Grilled To Perfection	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$20.0	CEDAR PLANK SALMON	\$27.0
Entree		Sides	
CHICKEN BRIE SANDWICH	\$16.0	BRIE	
Large Plates		Chicken Panini \$8.95	
KOREAN BBQ BEEF	\$16.0	ROSEMARY CHICKEN	\$19.0
Main Entrees		Restaurant Category	
PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH CHICKEN	\$19.0	DESSERT	



Pasta		LEMON HERB SCALLOP	\$32.0
CHICKEN BASILICO	\$20.0	DEL MARE CON LINGUICA	\$25.0
LINGUINE MEATBALLS	\$18.0	ROASTED BEET SALAD	\$10.0
Ingredients Used		ALMOND CRUSTED CHICKEN SALAD PETITE	\$16.0
BUTTER		PANKO CRUSTED CRAB CAKE TWO	\$18.0

Starters

CHEESE

AHI TOWER	\$23.0
TOMATO BASIL BRUSCHETTA	\$8.0
PARMIGIANA WITH VEAL	\$20.0

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD

CAPRESE

SALMON SALAD

HOUSE SALAD \$6.5 CAESAR SALAD \$8.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALAD

BREAD

PASTA

CHICKEN

APPETIZER

Entrées





TOSCANA'S TOSS SALAD

\$9.0

Toscana's at the Tower

1801 Colorado Ave #190 Turlock, CA 95382-2707, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00-22:00 Tuesday 08:00-22:00 Wednesday 08:00-22:00 Thursday 08:00-22:00 Friday 08:00-23:00 Saturday 17:00-23:00